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Teaching Timetable
إ	Year: Third 
Semester: Second
Academic year: 2025-2026




	Sl. No.
	Course. No.
	Course Name
	Credit Hours
	Lec/Lab/ Practice
	Day
	Time
	Classroom #

	
	
	
	
	
	
	From
	To
	

	1
	PHARM 313
	Cardiovascular Pharmacology
	3
	LEC
	Sunday
	10:00
	11:50
	48

	
	
	
	
	LEC
	Thursday
	8:00
	8:50
	70

	2
	CTECH 302
	Basic Echocardiography
	3
	LEC
	Sunday
	08:00
	09:50
	84

	
	
	
	
	LEC
	Tuesday
	08:00
	08:50
	84

	
	
	
	2
	LAB
	Wednesday 
	08:00
	11:50
	Lab/Hospital

	
	
	
	
	Hospital
	
	
	
	

	3
	CTECH 303
	Electrocardiogram I
	3
	LEC
	Sunday
	01:00
	02:50
	84

	
	
	
	
	LEC
	Tuesday
	09:00
	09:50
	84

	
	
	
	1
	LAB
	Wednesday 
	01:00
	02:50
	Lab/Hospital

	
	
	
	
	Hospital
	
	
	
	

	4
	CTECH 311
	Basic Cardiac Catheterization
	3
	LEC
	Sunday 
	8:00
	9:50
	81

	
	
	
	
	LEC
	Tuesday
	08:00
	08:50
	81

	
	
	
	2
	LAB
	Wednesday 
	08:00
	11:50
	Lab/Hospital

	
	
	
	
	Hospital
	
	
	
	

	5
	CTECH 312
	Basic Cardiac Perfusion
	3
	LEC
	Sunday 
	1:00
	2:50
	48

	
	
	
	
	LEC
	Tuesday
	09:00
	09:50
	87

	
	
	
	2
	LAB
	Monday
	10:00
	1:50
	Lab/Hospital

	
	
	
	
	Hospital
	
	
	
	

	6
	RESM 315
	Research Methodology
	1
	LEC/LAB
	Tuesday
	01:00
	03:50
	47

	7
	CTECH 314
	Medical Ethics and Law
	2
	LEC
	Thursday
	09:00
	10:50
	70
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